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Warszawa 2024

3-4 runda Europa Cup
21-23.05.2024r

Zuzana KLASOVA
Peter RUSINAK
Tomasz LISICKI
Adrian CICLOVAN
Marian TINAK
lwona KLUK
Michat PASZEK
Marek PANKA
Dagmar DROBIKOVA
Martin BODICKY
Kamil MACIEJEC
Jaroslav SVOBODA
Igor HOLUB
Vladimir JANKOVIC
Jaromir DVORACEK
Cornelia SETYAR

Warszawa 2024

Speed Trial

Igor HOLUB

Adrian CICLOVAN
Marian TINAK
Tomasz LISICKI
Martin BODICKY
Michat PASZEK
lwona KLUK
Jaroslav SVOBODA
Peter RUSINAK

Martin KLASA
Peter RUSINAK jr
Piotr LISICKI
Ovidius BOBU
Milan BUCI
Wojciech KLUK
Agnieszka PASZEK
Leszek KARAS
Zdenek DROBIK
Nicolas BUCKO
lvan SABAKA

Lucie HORNA
Katarina VESELA
Zdenek KLAR
Veronika VITOULOVA
Cristian SETYAR

Katarina VESELA
Ovidius BOBU
Milan BUCI

Piotr LISICKI
Nicolas BUCKO
Agnieszka PASZEK
Wojciech KLUK
Lucie HORNA
Peter RUSINAK jr
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SzN2
166
130
108
107
100
120
109
134
130
113
177
129
102
132
180
173
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107
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120
129
130

.N1

PKP
100
60
160
0
420
120
100
680
480
640
860
320
220
620
920
720

PKC

10
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40
280
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10
20
10
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.N2

PKP PKC 3runda

0
100
200

0
400
100
100
260
320
200
400
300
100
300
560
300

266 56
290 52
468 39
107 60
930 34
375 45
349 48
1354 27
930 34
953 30
1447 26
759 36
442 42
1062 29
1660 25
1203 28

3 runda

Strona 1

102,0 56
107,0 52
100,0 60
108,0 48
113,0 42
109,0 45
120,0 39
129,0 36
130,0 34

SzD1 SzD2

200
135
109
106
114
117
122
138
136
115
164
118
107
149
182
169
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106
114
109
115
122
117
118
135

.D1

PKP PKC

200
420
260
680
620
620
1380
420
1180
1200
740
1880
1520
1900
2240
2100
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15

10

10
45

.D2
PKP
120
340
380
640
120
960
260
400
480
540
600
220
1040
1200
1440
2260

PKC

10

50

4 runda
520 60
895 48
749 56

1426 42

854 52
1697 36
1762 34
1028 45
1796 32
1855 30
1529 39
2228 29
2667 28
3309 27
3907 26
4534 25

4 runda

107 56
106 60
114 48
109 52
115 45
122 36
117 42
118 39
135 34

2024-06-23

TOTAL
786
1185
1217
1533
1784
2072
2111
2382
2726
2808
2976
2987
3109
4371
5 567
5737

TOTAL

209,0
213,0
214,0
217,0
228,0
231,0
237,0
247,0
265,0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

907
913
988
970
917
938
904

Dagmar DROBIKOVA
Marek PANKA
Vladimir JANKOVIC
Kamil MACIEJEC
Cornelia SETYAR
Jaromir DVORACEK
Zuzana KLASOVA

Zdenek DROBIK
Leszek KARAS
Zdenek KLAR

lvan SABAKA

Cristian SETYAR
Veronika VITOULOVA
Martin KLASA
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130
134
132
177
173
180
166

Warszawa

Strona 2

130,0 34
134,0 29
132,0 30
177,0 26
173,0 27
180,0 25
166,0 28
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136
138
149
164
169
182
200

136 32
138 30
149 29
164 28
169 27
182 26
200 25

266,0
272,0
281,0
341,0
342,0
362,0
366,0
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